 LDM3S86 Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
1310nm FP 14pin DIP Laser
LDM3S86 Series
Features
 Analog bandwidth 800MHz

Package Outline
Flange:1.02X7.11X25.4
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specification
Package Data rate Laser Optical Power Temp
LDM3S861 14-pin DIP uncooled 800MHz 1310nm FP 0.1mW 10~45oC
LDM3S862 14-pin DIP uncooled 800MHz 1310nm FP 0.5mW 10~45oC
LDM3S863 14-pin DIP uncooled 800MHz 1310nm FP 1.0mW 10~45oC
LDM3S864 14-pin DIP uncooled 800MHz 1310nm FP 2.0mW 10~45oC
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of
any such product(s) or information.
Edition 2009-12-01